
Ripe plum, spice, violet, and lavender in a

round subtle frame

DO. Penedès, Spain

Bright cherry colour, bubblegum and raspberries storm
the senses. Stunning!France

Blackberries and plum wrapped in a spicy
vanilla blanket

Argentina

Vanilla, chocolate, pain grillé, smooth blackberry
and plum filledDO. Ribera del Duero, Spain
Intense black fruits, liquorice, light toasted notes and vanilla
create a persistent harmonious flavorDO. Ribera del Duero, Spain
Aromas of blackberry preserve, Turkish delight, and clove fill
the mouth with flavours of cherry, plum pudding, dark
chocolate and liquorice

DO. Ribera del Duero, Spain

Dark red color with tertiary aromas of dark fruit, pine and
smoke. Slightly dry with good fruit concentration, featuring
tobacco and mushrooms on the finish. Well-balanced

DO. Ribera del Duero, Spain

Redcurrant cheesecake, minerals and toast,
vivacious and smoothDO. Rioja, Spain

Hazelnut, cedar and balsamic nose and palate.
Balanced and fineDO. Rioja, Spain

Intense blackcurrant notes, laced with vanilla
and chocolateDO. Rioja, Spain

Pronounced dark fruit, spice and vegetal flavours. A smooth
and balanced wine. It pairs beautifully with grilled meats,
roasted vegetables and hearty dishesFrance

Wild bramble berries lead onto a soft, round
summer pudding palate. Wonderful!DO. Sierras de Málaga, Spain

Silky black fruits, a touch of coffee beans, vanilla  and
toffee. Soft and creamy finishDO. Ribera del Duero, Spain

Deep, blueberry jam nose, found in abundance
on the palateDO. Rioja, Spain

Vibrant blend of soft, ripe berries, spice and

creamy oakDO. Rioja, Spain

Silky dark berries with a warming touch of
spicy cocoaDO. Ribera del Duero, Spain

You & Me Crianza 17,50€4,50€  |

5,00€  | 20€

20€

22€

22€

24€

24€

25€

26€

26€

28€

30€

35€

36€

95€

195€

Celeste Roble

Dark cherry red color with an exquisite
strawberry aroma and a hint of black pepperDO. Cataluña, Spain

18€Sangre de Toro

Wild black fruits, a touch of cherry and
spice, soft and ripeDO. Ribera del Duero, Spain

19,50€Portia Roble

Malpastor Crianza

Emina Pasión 4 mesas

Encaste Ronda

Còtes du  Rhône Reserve
Family Perrin

Barón de Ley Reserva

Jean Leon 3055-Petit
Verdot-Merlot

Chateau de Fleurie 

Faustino I Gran Reserva

Domain Bousquet
Malbec Reserva

Muga Crianza

Pago de los Capellanes Crianza

Protos Reserva

Alion Reserva 2020

Flor de Pingus 2020

175ml  |  Bottle 

A nose featuring fine red and blackberry fruit,
cedar spice and hints of orange peel. This
concentrated, ripe, elegant and balanced wine is
extraordinary!

DO. Ribera del Duero, Spain
380€Vega Sicilia Único 2013

RED WINE



Fruity and floral in equal measure. Crisp apple,

honeysuckle, and melon. Yum!

Fresh flavours of apples, pears, zest, and lemon, with

a touch of yeast on the farewell

Elegant, mature nose and palate, with pear, citrus

and brioche. Lemon and toast finish.

Bright rosé, a fine bead of bubbles. Crisp palate of

strawberries, raspberries and black cherries.                    

Crisp and fresh with a hint of wild strawberries. The

ultimate summer quaffer

Peaches, apricots and white blossom. Well-

delineated acid backbone. Perfect

Moët & Chandon Impérial  Champagne 

Laurent Perrier Rosé Champagne

20€

18€

55€

98€

4,00€  |

Glass  |  Bottle 

Bright, lemon yellow with green tinges. Evocative

ripe citrus notes especially tangerine. Crunchy

acidity gives a mouthwatering line into those

delicious citrus fruits found earlier. Outstanding! 

White peach, honeydew and citrus pave the way to
a delightful palate. Unctuous

DO. Penedes, Spain

Green apples, citrus, lemon and a touch of peach.

Fresh and very quaffable! 

DO. Cataluña, Spain

Fragrant, clean, and crisp aroma, with delicate

fennel, anise and passion fruit

Fresh strawberries and cream! Ripe and mouth-filling,

with a lip-smacking finish

Vibrant rose petal pink, a touch of frizzante, a hint of

sweet berry and a lot of deliciousness

DO. Rueda, Spain

DO. Cariñena, Spain

Italy

Spain

France

France

Portugal

IGT. Veneto, Italy

DO. Rioja, Spain

Zesty, fresh wine, with lots of lemongrass, lime,

white peach and a smidgen of almond.IGT. Veneto, Italy

Verdeo Verdejo

Castillo Ducay Rosado

Prosecco

Cava Conde de Caralt

Mateus Rosé

Pinot Grigio Blush

Muga Rosado

17,50€

17,50€

18€

20€

22€

4,50€  |

4,50€ |

5,00€  |

5,50€  |

20€

18€

20€

Pinot Grigio

Fresh grapes, quince, and ripe banana, all
balanced with zippy acidity. Luscious

DO. Cataluña, Spain
18€Torres San Valentin, Semi-Dry

Zingy grapefruit, lime, and rich melon on the

nose and mouth-watering palateNew Zealand
22€Dusky Sounds Sauvignon Blanc

Torres Viña Sol

Torres Atrium Chardonnay

DO. Rias Baixas, Spain
5,50€  | 22€Martín Códax Albariño

175ml  |  Bottle 

175ml  |  Bottle 

WHITE WINE

ROSÉ WINE

SPARKLING WINE


