RED WINE 175ml | Bottle

	TH	Ē	
CA	RV	E	RY

You & Me Crianza 4,50€ 1	7,50€	Vibrant blend of soft, ripe berries, spice and	
DO. Rioja, Spain		creamy oak	
Celeste Roble 5,00€	20€	Silky dark berries with a warming touch of spicy cocoa	
DO. Ribera del Duero, Spain			
	9,50€	Wild black fruits, a touch of cherry and	
DO. Ribera del Duero, Spain		spice, soft and ripe	
Sangre de Toro	18€	Dark cherry red color with an exquisite strawberry aroma and a hint of black pepper	
DO. Cataluña, Spain			
Malpastor Crianza DO. Rioja, Spain	20€	Deep, blueberry jam nose, found in abundance on the palate	
Emina Pasión 4 mesas	22€	Silky black fruits, a touch of coffee beans, vanilla and	
DO. Ribera del Duero, Spain		toffee. Soft and creamy finish	
Encaste Ronda	22€	Wild bramble berries lead onto a soft, round	
DO. Sierras de Málaga, Spain		summer pudding palate. Wonderful!	
Còtes du Rhône Reserve Family Perrin France	24€	Pronounced dark fruit, spice and vegetal flavours. A smooth and balanced wine. It pairs beautifully with grilled meats, roasted vegetables and hearty dishes	
Barón de Ley Reserva DO. Rioja, Spain	24€	Intense blackcurrant notes, laced with vanilla and chocolate	
Jean Leon 3055-Petit Verdot-Merlot DO. Penedès, Spain	25€	Ripe plum, spice, violet, and lavender in a round subtle frame	
Chateau de Fleurie France	26€	Bright cherry colour, bubblegum and raspberries storm the senses. Stunning!	
Faustino I Gran Reserva DO. Rioja, Spain	26€	Hazelnut, cedar and balsamic nose and palate. Balanced and fine	
Domain Bousquet Malbec Reserva Argentina	28€	Blackberries and plum wrapped in a spicy vanilla blanket	
Muga Crianza DO. Rioja, Spain	30€	Redcurrant cheesecake, minerals and toast, vivacious and smooth	
Pago de los Capellanes Crianza DO. Ribera del Duero, Spain	35€	Vanilla, chocolate, pain grillé, smooth blackberry and plum filled	
Protos Reserva DO. Ribera del Duero, Spain	36€	Intense black fruits, liquorice, light toasted notes and vanilla create a persistent harmonious flavor	
Alion Reserva 2020 DO. Ribera del Duero, Spain	95€	Aromas of blackberry preserve, Turkish delight, and clove fill the mouth with flavours of cherry, plum pudding, dark chocolate and liquorice	
Flor de Pingus 2020 DO. Ribera del Duero, Spain	195€	Dark red color with tertiary aromas of dark fruit, pine and smoke. Slightly dry with good fruit concentration, featuring tobacco and mushrooms on the finish. Well-balanced	
Vega Sicilia Único 2013 DO. Ribera del Duero, Spain	380€	A nose featuring fine red and blackberry fruit, cedar spice and hints of orange peel. This concentrated, ripe, elegant and balanced wine is	

extraordinary!



WHITE WINE	175m	l	Bottle	OV=A=III
Verdeo Verdejo DO. Rueda, Spain	4,50€	1	7,50€	Fragrant, clean, and crisp aroma, with delicate fennel, anise and passion fruit
Pinot Grigio IGT. Veneto, Italy	5,00€		20€	Zesty, fresh wine, with lots of lemongrass, lime, white peach and a smidgen of almond.
Dusky Sounds Sauvignon Blanc New Zealand	5,50€		22€	Zingy grapefruit, lime, and rich melon on the nose and mouth-watering palate
Martín Códax Albariño DO. Rias Baixas, Spain	5,50€		22€	Fresh grapes, quince, and ripe banana, all balanced with zippy acidity. Luscious
Torres San Valentin, Semi-Dry DO. Cataluña, Spain			18€	Green apples, citrus, lemon and a touch of peach. Fresh and very quaffable!
Torres Viña Sol DO. Cataluña, Spain			18€	White peach, honeydew and citrus pave the way to a delightful palate. Unctuous
Torres Atrium Chardonnay DO. Penedes, Spain			20€	Bright, lemon yellow with green tinges. Evocative ripe citrus notes especially tangerine. Crunchy acidity gives a mouthwatering line into those delicious citrus fruits found earlier. Outstanding!
ROSÉ WINE	175m	l	Bottle	
Castillo Ducay Rosado DO. Cariñena, Spain	4,50€	1	7,50€	Fresh strawberries and cream! Ripe and mouth-filling with a lip-smacking finish
Mateus Rosé Portugal			18€	Vibrant rose petal pink, a touch of frizzante, a hint of sweet berry and a lot of deliciousness
Pinot Grigio Blush IGT. Veneto, Italy			20€	Crisp and fresh with a hint of wild strawberries. The ultimate summer quaffer
Muga Rosado DO. Rioja, Spain			22€	Peaches, apricots and white blossom. Well-delineated acid backbone. Perfect
SPARKLING WINE	Glass	E	Bottle	
Prosecco Italy	4,00€	l	20€	Fruity and floral in equal measure. Crisp apple, honeysuckle, and melon. Yum!
Cava Conde de Caralt Spain			18€	Fresh flavours of apples, pears, zest, and lemon, with a touch of yeast on the farewell
Moët & Chandon Impérial Champ France	agne		55€	Elegant, mature nose and palate, with pear, citrus and brioche. Lemon and toast finish.
Laurent Perrier Rosé Champag	ne		98€	Bright rosé, a fine bead of bubbles. Crisp palate of

strawberries, raspberries and black cherries.

France